054306-4
054703-2
053027-5
054714-2
054397-0
053437-4
053098-2
054252-1
052650-0
052531-2
053264-4
054778-1
054640-0
054276-2
054625-9
054010-5
053739-6
054267-3
053699-0
053089-3
053361-1
052643-1
053382-6
054789-1
054268-9
053998-5
053819-0
052509-2
053117-4
053731-2
054439-8
053094-0
053994-3
054713-7
053680-6
052658-3
054691-9
052951-6
053360-6
054312-7
052994-0
053824-8
052462-8
053112-7
054007-9
053106-4
054221-2
053125-8
052594-6
053976-5
052713-1
052487-4
054301-7
052647-3
054910-8
053313-0
054111-4
054958-0
052881-6
053752-7
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Darlene de Oliveira Schuquel
Isabele Gamarra de Freitas
Luana Dornelles Capelari
Keila de Mattos Gongalves
Rubiane waschburger
Luciane de Oliveira
Marilene de Oliveira Caitano
Carleia Prauss Ferraz
Fernanda de Fatima colpo
Thifany Bruna de oliveira
Viviane Peccin Schmitt
Jardana Mumbach

Ana Paula Gasierkiewicz

Betina lunkes

DAIANE OSTWALD GENG
Graziela Barboza

Joice Liara Bertolo

Julia Da Silva Trindade

KATIA KONZEN DAMKE

KEILA DA SILVA MACIEL
Luana Dias Prestes

Luciane Baroni Fiorin
MARILUCE DA SILVA SOARES
Naiara Berwaldt Wust

Patricia Machado Becker
RITIELI FENNER

Sabrina Oliveira Antunes
Thalia Lubas Brum

Sabrina Hermes Sausen

Aline Tais Kupske Bertolo
Maiara Dresel

FRANCIELE CREMER

Joana Viana Miinchen

Reni Inés Lermen

KELLY TEIXEIRA SANTOS
Carleise Vanessa Pich
SOLANGE KLIDZIO

CARLA MARTINY

Andréia dos Santos Scheid
Larissa Matiele Machado Gomes
Edineia Krenzke da Silveira
IVONE EVA DRABIK

Miriam Gorete Scheid
TATIANE FOLLMANN

Rafael Antonio Carvalho
DIANGILES CHITOLINA
Angela Noemi Leske

Eliane da Silva Stasiak

ANA CAROLINE FERNANDES DE MORAES SCHERER
RAQUEL LUBINI

DILENE SANTOS DA SILVA
Célia Regina de oliveira

Analu de Matos Bender
Adélia da Rosa da Silva
Alethea sidirlei Ferreira

Almir Rogerio Rosa

Amanda Lima Lobato

Ana Carolina de Farias Caldeira
ana Lucia Azevedo Barbosa
Ana Paula de Oliveira Dionisio

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado

100,0
100,0
89,0
87,5
87,0
82,5
81,5
81,0
81,0
78,0
78,0
77,5
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
74,5
72,0
70,5
70,0
70,0
70,0
69,0
66,5
65,5
64,5
63,5
63,5
63,0
63,0
62,5
60,5
55,0
54,5
53,0
53,0
52,5
52,5
50,5
49,5
46,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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054409-4 Arthur Costa Medeiros Eliminado 0,0 -
054275-7 ATHILYO COSTA MEDEIROS Eliminado 0,0 -
053961-3 Bruna Fitz Armstrong Eliminado 0,0 -
053691-6 BRUNO LOPES LOBO Eliminado 0,0 -
054724-7 Caroline Cristina Balbina Dos Santos Eliminado 0,0 -
054700-6 Damido Lima Vanderlei Eliminado 0,0 -
053219-9 Daniele de Mendonga Silva Eliminado 0,0 -
054676-7 Douglas Dich Rodrigues Eliminado 0,0 -
054270-0 elaine da paixao ribeiro Eliminado 0,0 -
053335-0 Eleandro Meira Xavier Eliminado 0,0 -
053724-4 Eliaquin Fernandes correa Eliminado 0,0 -
054971-0 Erica Furtado Costa Eliminado 0,0 -
052894-7 Euclides de Jesus Pereira Junior Eliminado 0,0 -
054255-8 Fabricio Antunes Contildes Eliminado 0,0 -
053462-0 FELIPE BAPTISTA DE LEAO Eliminado 0,0 -
052869-0 FERNANDO LUIZ LOMBARDI MARTINS DA SILVA Eliminado 0,0 -
052614-3 Flavia Mroneze de Oliveira Eliminado 0,0 -
052651-5 FREDIANE DE JESUS CAPARAPINA Eliminado 0,0 -
054150-7 lara Caroline Schaedler da Silva Eliminado 0,0 -
052580-0 Ingrid de Fatima do Espirito Santo de Jesus Eliminado 0,0 -
054160-1 Jodo Luis de Araudjo Coelho Eliminado 0,0 -
054498-0 Johnathan Petry Sutel de Almeida Eliminado 0,0 -
052830-8 Juan Carlos Brasil Aguiar Eliminado 0,0 -
052523-9 JULIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS Eliminado 0,0 -
052859-6 Kevyn Abadias Marinho Eliminado 0,0 -
054130-8 Laurenice de Jesus Campos Fonseca Eliminado 0,0 -
054701-1 Luciana Costa Ferreira Eliminado 0,0 -
054970-5 Luiara Lima da Silva Eliminado 0,0 -
052807-2 LUIZ CLAUDIO CAVALCANTE SANTIAGO Eliminado 0,0 -
054430-9 Maria Edilene Barbosa da Silva Eliminado 0,0 -
054556-4 MARIANA ALVES RIBEIRO TACIANO Eliminado 0,0 -
054126-6 Marta Juliana Jose Dos Santos Barbosa Eliminado 0,0 -
052769-7 MARY ELINE ESCOSSIO Eliminado 0,0 -
054353-0 Matheus Monteiro Mendes Toledo Eliminado 0,0 -
052689-2 Mayara Cardoso Barros Eliminado 0,0 -
054342-0 MILENE PEREIRA WENCESLOSH Eliminado 0,0 -
054424-6 Milton de Jesus Almeida Eliminado 0,0 -
052953-7 Oséias de Almeida Matos Eliminado 0,0 -
053603-6 Paloma de Paula Oliveira Benicio Eliminado 0,0 -
053605-7 Roberval da Fonseca Weckner Eliminado 0,0 -
053349-6 RONALDO SEBASTIAO FONSECA ALMEIDA Eliminado 0,0 -
054307-0 RUTH NUNES LIRA Eliminado 0,0 -
052760-8 Sebastiao Junio de Lima Eliminado 0,0 -
052895-2 Sidney do Nascimento Souza Eliminado 0,0 -
052589-9 Tatiane Hoffmann da Silva Eliminado 0,0 -
053348-0 TIAGO DE ARRUDA CAMARGO Eliminado 0,0 -
053697-9 Vanessa Louise Albuquerque de Oliveira Ferreira Eliminado 0,0 -
053506-9 Vania Freire de souza Eliminado 0,0 -
054599-9 Vilani Soares de Souza Eliminado 0,0 -
054846-0 Vitéria Andrade de Medeiros dos Santos Eliminado 0,0 -
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